Department of Higher Education, Haryana
UG First Merit List 2022, GC Kharkhara (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage Weight Aggregate Course
Category age

UA223022263382 ANJALI 9812894905 | JITENDER 02/12/2004 | FEMALE | General AlOC 103.2 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-| (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

2 | UB2200017690265 KHUSHI 9992489111 | DHARAMBIR 11/06/2004 | FEMALE | Backward AlOC 93 5 98 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Class Commerce (B.Com))

3 UB2100017700232 VARUN 8684878208 = SUBHASH CHAND 27/03/2003 = MALE Schedule AIOC 86.2 10 96.2 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Caste Commerce (B.Com))

4 UA223022258473 KOMAL 8053667834 | SATISH 16/06/2006 = FEMALE | Schedule AIOC 85.6 10 95.6 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Caste Commerce (B.Com))

5 UB2200017690270 VANISHA 7027688787 @ SUNIL KUMAR 17/07/2004 = FEMALE | General AIOC 90.2 5 95.2 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

6 UA223022263403 NEHA 8059633732 | KANWAR SINGH 13/08/2004 @ FEMALE | General AIOC 84.6 10 94.6 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

7 UA213021458529 KHAJAN 8685084082 | MANIRAM 22/10/2004 | MALE Backward AlOC 89.2 5 94.2 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Class Commerce (B.Com))

8 | UB2200017690271 NIKITA 8930952024 | NARESH KUMAR 15/01/2005 | FEMALE | General AlOC 82 10 92 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

9 | UB2200011632707 ANJALI GUPTA 8005695381 | GOPAL KRISHAN 12/04/2005 | FEMALE | General AlOC 87 5 92 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

10 | UB2100017700240 CHETAN YADAV 9468205979 = MAHIPAL 14/12/2002 = MALE Backward AIOC 81.4 10 91.4 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Class Commerce (B.Com))

11 ' UA223022263117 RAKHI 8278543891 = MANGAL SINGH 27/03/2005 | FEMALE @ General AIOC 79.8 10 89.8 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

12 | UB2000011625496 ABHAY GUPTA 8005695381 | GOPAL KRISHAN 09/02/2003 | MALE General AIOC 82.4 5 87.4 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

13 | UA223022265884 DEEPAK 9350713279 = KANWAR SINGH 17/08/2003 | MALE Backward AIOC 77.2 10 87.2 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Class Commerce (B.Com))

14 ' UA223022348740 REKHA 9602497180 @ VINOD KUMAR 15/03/2004 = FEMALE | Schedule AlOC 76.2 10 86.2 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Caste Commerce (B.Com))

15 | UB2200017689898 GARVIT KHOLA 9467852999 = MAHESH KUMAR 04/07/2004 = MALE Backward AIOC 80.8 5 85.8 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
YADAV Class Commerce (B.Com))

16 | UA223022257353 SALONI 9991633251 | SONU 05/07/2004 | FEMALE | Schedule AlOC 80.4 5 85.4 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Caste Commerce (B.Com))

17 | UB2200017688254 KETAN SHARMA 7737759605 | KAILASH CHAND 05/10/2004 = MALE General AlOC 80.4 5 85.4 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

18 | UA223022262764 RAVI 9466227043 | CHITRU 05/05/2004 = MALE Backward AlOC 74.8 10 84.8 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Class Commerce (B.Com))

19 1 UO20000401121 ROSHNI 8930466591 | JITENDRA UPADHYAY | 29/08/2000 | FEMALE | General AlOC 79.2 5 84.2 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-| (Bachelor of
UPADHYAY Commerce (B.Com))

20 | UO210001802882 TUSHAR 7740810267 | ANIL KUMAR 02/03/2002 | MALE General AlOC 79 5 84 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

21 | UB2200017691013 NIKKI 9672047271 | RAMKISHAN 02/07/2006 | FEMALE @ General AIOC 74 10 84 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

22 | UB2200017688214 MONIKA 8295546572 | VIJAY KUMAR 21/12/2004 | FEMALE | Schedule AIOC 78.4 5 83.4 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Caste Commerce (B.Com))

23 | UB2200017629348 NEHA 7988091257 | JITENDER 16/10/2004 FEMALE | Backward HOGC 72.2 10 82.2 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Class Commerce (B.Com))

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications. page 1 of 3



Department of Higher Education, Haryana
UG First Merit List 2022, GC Kharkhara (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage Weight Aggregate Course
Category age

UA223022257283 BABLI 7027168468 | TOTARAM 20/04/2005 | FEMALE | Schedule HOGC Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Caste Commerce (B.Com))

25 | UA223022260355 MANISHA 8307477065 = NARESH KUMAR 19/06/2005 FEMALE | Backward HOGC 71.6 10 81.6 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Class Commerce (B.Com))

26 = UA223022077854 POOJA 9817140478 | SHANKAR 01/11/2004 | FEMALE | Backward HOGC 70.6 10 80.6 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Class Commerce (B.Com))

27 | UA223022257364 SONU 8059358259 | KRISHAN SAINI 08/08/2004 | FEMALE @ Backward HOGC 74.8 5 79.8 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Class Commerce (B.Com))

28 | UA223022260409 RAVINDER KUMAR | 7056065396 | NARENDER 14/09/2004 | MALE Backward HOGC 69.8 10 79.8 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Class Commerce (B.Com))

29 | UB2200017688339 KHUSHBU YADAV | 9812413242 = JAI PARKASH 18/01/2005 FEMALE | Backward HOGC 73.6 5 78.6 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Class Commerce (B.Com))

30 | UA223022260410 ROHIT KUMAR 8950577618 | RAMESHWAR SAH 30/07/2003 | MALE General HOGC 67.2 10 77.2 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

31 | UB2200017673046 ANKITA YADAV 9817437451 | DINESH KUMAR 28/06/2004 | FEMALE = Backward HOGC 67.2 10 77.2 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Class Commerce (B.Com))

32 | UB2200017690268 RINKU YADAV 9812838648 | DHARAMBIR YADAV 13/06/2003 | FEMALE | Backward HOGC 71.2 5 76.2 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Class Commerce (B.Com))

33 | UA223022257298 HARSHITA 9813298176 | GHANSHYAM 28/07/2005 | FEMALE | Backward HOGC 69.8 5 74.8 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Class Commerce (B.Com))

34 | UB2200017688675 JITESH 7878573702 | SUBHASH 31/07/2004 | MALE General HOGC 67 5 72 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

35 | UB220003022263486 @ yash sharma 8950567526 | vijay pal sharma 05/09/2003 | MALE General HOGC 61.4 10 71.4 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

36 | UA223022257301 HIMANSHI 9350925350 | SANTRAM 10/06/2005 = FEMALE | Backward HOGC 66.4 5 71.4 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Class Commerce (B.Com))

37 | UA223022257352 RUCHI KUMARI 8607285490 = RAJEEV SHARMA 23/08/2005 | FEMALE & General HOGC 65.8 5 70.8 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

38 | UA223022257488 SAGAR 9812666670 = JOGENDER 16/04/2004 | MALE Schedule HOGC 65.6 5 70.6 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Caste Commerce (B.Com))

39 | UB2200017688684 PIYUSH BATRA 9588325270 | ANIL BATRA 24/07/2004 | MALE General HOGC 65.6 5 70.6 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-| (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

40 | UB2200017625341 KANCHAN 7206637361 | JAIWANT SINGH 30/12/2001 | FEMALE | General HOGC 65 5 70 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

41 1 UB2200017692599 ANIL KUMAR 9588387717 | LAXMI NARAIN 09/10/2003 = MALE Schedule HOGC 65 5 70 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Caste Commerce (B.Com))

42 | UA223022257342 PRIYANKA 7404090517 | RAJENDRA 20/07/2002 | FEMALE | General HOGC 64.8 5 69.8 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

43 | UA223022263445 JITENDER 8607504571 | VIPIN SHARMA 13/04/2004 | MALE General HOGC 64.2 5 69.2 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
SHARMA Commerce (B.Com))

44 | UA223022079120 ANJU RANI 9728665035 | DEEPAK 12/06/2005 = FEMALE | Schedule HOGC 64 5 69 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Caste Commerce (B.Com))

45 | UA223022264393 SAIMA 6280195825 = SAUDKHAN 26/10/2003 | FEMALE @ General HOGC 58.6 10 68.6 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

46 | UA223022257288 DEEP SHIKHA 7206144665 = RAM BHAJAN 22/03/2003 | FEMALE | General HOGC 63.4 5 68.4 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of

Commerce (B.Com))

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications. page 2 of 3



48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

UA223022257418

UB2200017688348

UB2100017627254

UA203020569652

UA223022257423

UA223022257453

UA223022257489

UA223022346310

UA223022257506

UA223022346317

UA223022257438

UA223022078094

UA223022257314

UA223022257469

U0220002802325

UA223022257454

AKASH

SHRIVASTAV

ABHISHEK NEGI

SACHIN

AASHISH

ANISH SHARMA

HARSH KAUSHIK

SAHIL

DABBU

TARUN

Mukul Tanwar

DEEPAK

ANKIT

KOMAL KUMARI

MANJEET JHA

RITIK

HIMANSHU

8607953664

8684844655

9958088896

9468057175

9728807196

7056162218

7494935960

9812512764

8059646170

8059669837

7082512806

8689019816

6205745765

9729069893

8572816147

8689057363

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

KASHI RAM
GAJENDER SINGH
NEGI

SURESH SINGH
MAHAVIR SINGH
MUKESH SHARMA
PARAMANAND
KAUSHIK
SAYODAN

MANGE RAM
RAMPHAL

Rajesh Kumar
SANT RAM

SUNIL

RAMA KANT SINGH
AVLESH JHA

RAJ KUMAR

JAI BHAGWAN

Department of Higher Education, Haryana
UG First Merit List 2022, GC Kharkhara (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage Weight Aggregate Course
Category age

09/09/2004

20/03/2006

17/09/2002

29/08/2001

20/05/2004

18/07/2004

14/03/2003

06/11/2004

17/01/2004

06/03/2004

20/12/2003

15/08/2003

06/11/2002

29/08/2000

29/12/2004

02/11/2004

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

Backward
Class

General

General

Schedule
Caste

General

General

General

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

Schedule
Caste

Backward

Class

General

General

General

General

Schedule
Caste

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

63

62

56.2

60.6

60.4

59.6

58.2

57

56.6

54.6

53.6

53.6

52.4

68

67

66.2

64.6

63.2

62

60.8

60.4

59.6

58.6

58.6

57.4

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-| (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-| (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

page 3 of 3



