Department of Higher Education, Haryana UG First Merit List 2022, GC Kharkhara (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
1	UA223022263382	ANJALI	9812894905	JITENDER	02/12/2004	FEMALE	General	AIOC	93.2	10	103.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
2	UB2200017690265	KHUSHI	9992489111	DHARAMBIR	11/06/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	AIOC	93	5	98	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
3	UB2100017700232	VARUN	8684878208	SUBHASH CHAND	27/03/2003	MALE	Schedule Caste	AIOC	86.2	10	96.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
4	UA223022258473	KOMAL	8053667834	SATISH	16/06/2006	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	AIOC	85.6	10	95.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
5	UB2200017690270	VANISHA	7027688787	SUNIL KUMAR	17/07/2004	FEMALE	General	AIOC	90.2	5	95.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
6	UA223022263403	NEHA	8059633732	KANWAR SINGH	13/08/2004	FEMALE	General	AIOC	84.6	10	94.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
7	UA213021458529	KHAJAN	8685084082	MANIRAM	22/10/2004	MALE	Backward Class	AIOC	89.2	5	94.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
8	UB2200017690271	NIKITA	8930952024	NARESH KUMAR	15/01/2005	FEMALE	General	AIOC	82	10	92	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
9	UB2200011632707	ANJALI GUPTA	8005695381	GOPAL KRISHAN	12/04/2005	FEMALE	General	AIOC	87	5	92	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
10	UB2100017700240	CHETAN YADAV	9468205979	MAHIPAL	14/12/2002	MALE	Backward Class	AIOC	81.4	10	91.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
11	UA223022263117	RAKHI	8278543891	MANGAL SINGH	27/03/2005	FEMALE	General	AIOC	79.8	10	89.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
12	UB2000011625496	ABHAY GUPTA	8005695381	GOPAL KRISHAN	09/02/2003	MALE	General	AIOC	82.4	5	87.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
13	UA223022265884	DEEPAK	9350713279	KANWAR SINGH	17/08/2003	MALE	Backward Class	AIOC	77.2	10	87.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
14	UA223022348740	REKHA	9602497180	VINOD KUMAR	15/03/2004	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	AIOC	76.2	10	86.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
15	UB2200017689898	GARVIT KHOLA	9467852999	MAHESH KUMAR YADAV	04/07/2004	MALE	Backward Class	AIOC	80.8	5	85.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
16	UA223022257353	SALONI	9991633251	SONU	05/07/2004	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	AIOC	80.4	5	85.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
17	UB2200017688254	KETAN SHARMA	7737759605	KAILASH CHAND	05/10/2004	MALE	General	AIOC	80.4	5	85.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
18	UA223022262764	RAVI	9466227043	CHITRU	05/05/2004	MALE	Backward Class	AIOC	74.8	10	84.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
19	UO20000401121	ROSHNI UPADHYAY	8930466591	JITENDRA UPADHYAY	29/08/2000	FEMALE	General	AIOC	79.2	5	84.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
20	UO210001802882	TUSHAR	7740810267	ANIL KUMAR	02/03/2002	MALE	General	AIOC	79	5	84	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
21	UB2200017691013	NIKKI	9672047271	RAMKISHAN	02/07/2006	FEMALE	General	AIOC	74	10	84	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
22	UB2200017688214	MONIKA	8295546572	VIJAY KUMAR	21/12/2004	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	AIOC	78.4	5	83.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
23	UB2200017629348	NEHA	7988091257	JITENDER	16/10/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	72.2	10	82.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))

Department of Higher Education, Haryana UG First Merit List 2022, GC Kharkhara (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
24	UA223022257283	BABLI	7027168468	TOTARAM	20/04/2005	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	76.6	5	81.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
25	UA223022260355	MANISHA	8307477065	NARESH KUMAR	19/06/2005	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	71.6	10	81.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
26	UA223022077854	POOJA	9817140478	SHANKAR	01/11/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	70.6	10	80.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
27	UA223022257364	SONU	8059358259	KRISHAN SAINI	08/08/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	74.8	5	79.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
28	UA223022260409	RAVINDER KUMAR	7056065396	NARENDER	14/09/2004	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	69.8	10	79.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
29	UB2200017688339	KHUSHBU YADAV	9812413242	JAI PARKASH	18/01/2005	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	73.6	5	78.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
30	UA223022260410	ROHIT KUMAR	8950577618	RAMESHWAR SAH	30/07/2003	MALE	General	HOGC	67.2	10	77.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
31	UB2200017673046	ANKITA YADAV	9817437451	DINESH KUMAR	28/06/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	67.2	10	77.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
32	UB2200017690268	RINKU YADAV	9812838648	DHARAMBIR YADAV	13/06/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	71.2	5	76.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
33	UA223022257298	HARSHITA	9813298176	GHANSHYAM	28/07/2005	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	69.8	5	74.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
34	UB2200017688675	JITESH	7878573702	SUBHASH	31/07/2004	MALE	General	HOGC	67	5	72	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
35	UB220003022263486	yash sharma	8950567526	vijay pal sharma	05/09/2003	MALE	General	HOGC	61.4	10	71.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
36	UA223022257301	HIMANSHI	9350925350	SANTRAM	10/06/2005	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	66.4	5	71.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
37	UA223022257352	RUCHI KUMARI	8607285490	RAJEEV SHARMA	23/08/2005	FEMALE	General	HOGC	65.8	5	70.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
38	UA223022257488	SAGAR	9812666670	JOGENDER	16/04/2004	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	65.6	5	70.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
39	UB2200017688684	PIYUSH BATRA	9588325270	ANIL BATRA	24/07/2004	MALE	General	HOGC	65.6	5	70.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
40	UB2200017625341	KANCHAN	7206637361	JAIWANT SINGH	30/12/2001	FEMALE	General	HOGC	65	5	70	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
41	UB2200017692599	ANIL KUMAR	9588387717	LAXMI NARAIN	09/10/2003	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	65	5	70	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
42	UA223022257342	PRIYANKA	7404090517	RAJENDRA	20/07/2002	FEMALE	General	HOGC	64.8	5	69.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
43	UA223022263445	JITENDER SHARMA	8607504571	VIPIN SHARMA	13/04/2004	MALE	General	HOGC	64.2	5	69.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
44	UA223022079120	ANJU RANI	9728665035	DEEPAK	12/06/2005	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	64	5	69	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
45	UA223022264393	SAIMA	6280195825	SAUDKHAN	26/10/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	58.6	10	68.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
46	UA223022257288	DEEP SHIKHA	7206144665	RAM BHAJAN	22/03/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	63.4	5	68.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))

Department of Higher Education, Haryana UG First Merit List 2022, GC Kharkhara (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
47	UA223022257418	AKASH SHRIVASTAV	8607953664	KASHI RAM	09/09/2004	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	63	5	68	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
48	UB2200017688348	ABHISHEK NEGI	8684844655	GAJENDER SINGH NEGI	20/03/2006	MALE	General	HOGC	63	5	68	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
49	UB2100017627254	SACHIN	9958088896	SURESH SINGH	17/09/2002	MALE	General	HOGC	62	5	67	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
50	UA203020569652	AASHISH	9468057175	MAHAVIR SINGH	29/08/2001	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	56.2	10	66.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
51	UA223022257423	ANISH SHARMA	9728807196	MUKESH SHARMA	20/05/2004	MALE	General	HOGC	60.6	5	65.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
52	UA223022257453	HARSH KAUSHIK	7056162218	PARAMANAND KAUSHIK	18/07/2004	MALE	General	HOGC	60.4	5	65.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
53	UA223022257489	SAHIL	7494935960	SAYODAN	14/03/2003	MALE	General	HOGC	59.6	5	64.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
54	UA223022346310	DABBU	9812512764	MANGE RAM	06/11/2004	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	58.2	5	63.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
55	UA223022257506	TARUN	8059646170	RAMPHAL	17/01/2004	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	57	5	62	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
56	UA223022346317	Mukul Tanwar	8059669837	Rajesh Kumar	06/03/2004	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	56.6	5	61.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
57	UA223022257438	DEEPAK	7082512806	SANT RAM	20/12/2003	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	55.8	5	60.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
58	UA223022078094	ANKIT	8689019816	SUNIL	15/08/2003	MALE	General	HOGC	55.4	5	60.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
59	UA223022257314	KOMAL KUMARI	6205745765	RAMA KANT SINGH	06/11/2002	FEMALE	General	HOGC	54.6	5	59.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
60	UA223022257469	MANJEET JHA	9729069893	AVLESH JHA	29/08/2000	MALE	General	HOGC	53.6	5	58.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
61	U0220002802325	RITIK	8572816147	RAJ KUMAR	29/12/2004	MALE	General	HOGC	53.6	5	58.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
62	UA223022257454	HIMANSHU	8689057363	JAI BHAGWAN	02/11/2004	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	52.4	5	57.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))